NR
103
135
98

113
110
149
131
141
124
140
128
139
152
146
118
133
122
144
100
111
117
97

147
112
123
120
151
148
127
99

105
119
137
130
108
132
134
142
115
102
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Punkte LigaCup
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Mannschaft

Falsch Gedrickt Kelsterbach |
Minicar + Goldstadt Asse Pforz
SF Ostfriesland |

SF Grevenbroich |

Herz 10 Elbmarsch |

Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter Il
SJK Forellen Asse Il

Team Sauerland Il

Skat Team Berlin Il

Grand Hand 98 |

Die Skatexperten

Minicar + Goldstadt Asse Pforz
SC Kreuzkuhle |

SC Kaufungen |

Hamburger Skatrebellen |

SC Kreuz Asse Bad Honnefeld |
Hamburger Skatrebellen Il

SF Rosengarten Il

Weddinger Luschen Il

SC Kaufungen Il

SC Meiderich 06/95 |

Drei Lander Team Ohne Elf
SSC Millenium/skatspielen.de |
Euroskater Berlin Il
Reizender Jungs |

Skat Team Berlin Il

SC Berliner Baren Il

SF Rosengarten |

Reizende Jungs Il

SC Burbach |

Kiepenkerl Miinster IV

Skat Asse Fulda

Team Sauerland |

ISPA Hamburg llI

Die Nordberliner Il

Die Skatschiler

ISPA Hamburg IV

SC Kellerasse Rheinbrohl I
Ganseliesel Gottingen Il

SF Ostfriesland Il

Ergebnis
4103
3850
3214
3168
4966
4344
2947
2674
4374
4312
3444
3365
4365
4111
3107
3016
4521
4010
3647
2261
4220
4084
3477
2884
3380
3348
3309
2817
4794
3722
3602
3543
4197
4154
3545
3312
5110
3944
3650
3611

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



NR
104
116
125
106
150
107
121
114
143
129
126
136
145
101
138
109
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Mannschaft

1. Skat& Romme Club Steglitz
SC Berliner Béren |
Harburger Skatfreunde Il
Euroskat Winsen Il

Aue Luschen Burgdorf |
Einbecker Urbock

SV Meiderich 06/95 I

Herz 10 Elbmarsch Il

Die Tornados lll

Liner Buben 99 I

Zur Buche Kirchgeselien |
Herz As Neumiinster

SC Kellerasse Rheinbrohl |
Kiepenkerl Miinster I
Harburger Skatfreunde I
Kiepenkerl Miinster V

Ergebnis
4255
4116
3688
2622
4807
3886
3839
3445
4230
3960
3443
3090
4845
3663
2887
2376

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



